CNV_M1_HG19 16 76661235 76670962 YRI

NA19200
priesl——— L B

NAL8868
psrsl——— 1 L B

NA10107

Nast71
NAiSios  mm— I R I SRR

NA19108

pr——— [0 W]

NA16160
s ——— 1 L B

NA18924
NA18907
NA18504

NA19247
NA18909

NA19236
Natgsit ——— T T
privrrem——— 1 Ll T B

NA18486
NA10147

NA19147
NA18487

NA192:
NA18516

NA18908
e ——— L

NA19108

11

NA19102

R L LTIy 1

NA19209
NA19247
NA18874

NAgas7
I ——

NA10236

prci——
"1 1) I TR R T
Gk —

NA18510

NA18870
NA19102

NA19114
NA18522

NA19172

NA18853

NA18499
NA19116  mm—

NAL9207
NAL8510 =9197 i

NAL
NA18912 a
NA19207

NAIG91?

NA19131
NA18917
NA19198
NA18916
NA19138

e—— ]
NA16508

NA18516

NA19098
NA18504

NA18501

NA19131
NA18867

NA19093

NA19190

NALBS0  —
48

NA18853  mumm—

NA18507

AT ————
NAL8498
NAL8505  mmm—

NAL8867

NAL921S  mem—
ryce——

NA19098

NA19160

NA18499

NA18923

NA18522

H CNO m CN1

NA18517
NA19198

o

— AL523
——
NAT6i67

vy

NAidze0

NALES16
. — AL

— NA15245
NA18853

NA19102

NA19257

NA19116

NA19108

NA18908

NAL8874

NA18856

NA18499
NA18858

2
NALE502
110 N O A 11213305

— 218907
NA18923

NA18912
NA18868
NA18519

NAL9138
Lo ———— e

o
|1 AR R V0 e ——

NA18870

— NA18917
NA18498

T ——
Al
wnts207

NA19197
NA19093
NA18507

NA19119

NA19204
a2
QTN T L LIl iz
NAlgias
NAlbi%e
NATBSIS
AT
NAIDEES
NAtHzb
NAL9257
A7
é\lﬁ/zlesful
Tt
watg02s
I A O N Y NateeSr
NALBoG:
NAgITL
NAlias
2009
NAiBR

— NATSESS

ioies
1 L ——— v
= s

NA18934

NA18933
NA19189

I Ot s e =

wsiza
wssies wtoser
=-- 1 O MR O 13354
ozt
Ll T T e e
I 0 O e 32032
A A . 13423

NA18874
NAL9213
| — 18910
— NA18516
| — NALS511
— NA18505

wa19238
NA19138
Nl
Nl
NAtabza
NAteo%
Naigone
NAlgaae
Nhisses
Nniaess
Nasaeze
Nasaoy
Moot
I — 157
i —
| 0 e 115225
A
NA1B910
NAt9160
w9209
i
Mo
N
Nasaase
Natseza
NAte
Naisie
Mg
NA19099
NATE

-100.0

-80.0

-60.0

-40.0

-20.0

0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




